
In addi�on to the Wet municipali�es within Dry coun�es listed on the map on 
htps://www.dor.ms.gov/abc/wetdrymaps, the following Qualified Resort Areas are considered Wet 
within a Dry county, pursuant to §67-1-5(o)(iii). 
 
 
Alcorn County 

1. A defined facility in Corinth under §67-1-5(o)(iii)(16) 
2. The Coliseum in Corinth under §67-1-5(o)(iii)(40) 

 
Greene County 

1. A defined area near Leakesville under §67-1-5(o)(iii)(70) 
2. A defined area near Leakesville under §67-1-5(o)(iii)(71) 
3. A defined area near Leakesville under §67-1-5(o)(iii)(72) 

 
Hinds County 2nd Judicial District 

1. Por�ons of Downtown Raymond, Four Blocks under §67-1-5(o)(iii)(20) 
2. Certain defined parcels under §67-1-5(o)(iii)(62) 
3. A defined area in Bolton under §67-1-5(o)(iii)(66) 
4. A defined area in Bolton under §67-1-5(o)(iii)(67) 
5. Certain facili�es on Hinds Boulevard in Raymond under §67-1-5(o)(iii)(68) 

 
Lamar County 

1. A certain clubhouse and associated golf course under §67-1-5(o)(iii)(13) 
2. A defined area outside Ha�esburg under §67-1-5(o)(iii)(49) 
3. A certain Soccer Club Facility under §67-1-5(o)(iii)(50) 

 
Lincoln County 

1. A certain clubhouse and associated golf course under §67-1-5(o)(iii)(14) 
2. A certain restaurant under 67-1-5(o)(iii)(22) 
3. A certain facility under §67-1-5(o)(iii)(69) 

 
Neshoba County 

1. Choctaw Reserva�on 
 
Pontotoc County 

1. A defined facility under §67-1-5(o)(iii)(45) 
 
Rankin County 

1. A defined facility under §67-1-5(o)(iii)(4) 
2. Certain property owned by the Pearl River Valley Water Supply District and por�ons of the 

Reservoir Community District under §67-1-5(o)(iii)(8) 
3. A defined parcel under §67-1-5(o)(iii)(41) 
4. A defined parcel under §67-1-5(o)(iii)(43) 
5. A defined parcel near Star under §67-1-5(o)(iii)(60) 

 

https://www.dor.ms.gov/abc/wetdrymaps


Tate County 
1. Por�ons of Downtown Coldwater under §67-1-5(o)(iii)(48) 

 
Tippah County 

1. A certain Flea Market under §67-1-5(o)(iii)(19) 
 
Webster County 

1. A certain clubhouse and associated golf course under §67-1-5(o)(iii)(47) 
 
Union County 

1. A defined parcel under §67-1-5(o)(iii)(33) 
2. A defined area in New Albany under §67-1-5(o)(iii)(38) 
3. A certain clubhouse and associated golf course under §67-1-5(o)(iii)(42) 

 

In addi�on to the previously listed Qualified Resort areas, addi�onal Wet areas within Dry coun�es exist 
under: §67-1-5(o)(iii)(2), (3), (9), (10), (11), (12), (15), and (52). 
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